Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems PTS8-2
Quarter Scale

6 = Six-Foot
8 = Eight-Foot
Module Ordering Information
Blank = No Options
A = Adjustable*
AS = Adjustable Staggered*
S = Staggered
X4 = 4 thru wires
X5 = 5 thru wires
A4 = Adjustable 4 thru wires*
A5 = Adjustable 5 thru wires*
S4 = Staggered 4 thru wires
S5 = Staggered 5 thru wires
B4 = Adjustable Staggered 4 thru wires*
B5 = Adjustable Staggered 5 thru wires*
7"
(17.78cm)
9 3/8" (23.81cm)
5 1/2" (13.97cm)
1 3
4
2
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems PTS8-2
End Cap Set:
PTSEP
12”
(30.48cm)
1 3/4"
(4.45cm)
90° Inside Corner: 90° Outside Corner:
6 1/4"
(15.88cm)
135° Inside Corner: